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02 MV OUTDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV OUTDOOR SWITCH DISCONNECTORS

CHARACTERISTICS

High performance parameters

next to a pole

system 

open/earthed

RS
MV outdoor switch disconnector 

Manual operating NNO/NNP
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Item Parameter

Value

With arcing 
contact

With air breaking 
chamber

1. Rated voltage 24 [kV]

2. Rated frequency 50 [Hz]

3. Rated continuous current 630 [A]

4.
Lightning surge test voltage:
-earth and pole to pole insulation 
-contact to contact insulation

125 [kV]
145 [kV]

5.
Rated alternating test voltage:
-earth and pole to pole insulation
-contact to contact insulation

50 [kV]
60 [kV]

6.

Rated current:
- low inductive reactance circuit 
- in ring network circuits

20 [A]
10 [A]
20 [A]

630 [A]
630 [A]
25 [A]

7. Rated peak current  40 [kA]

8. Rated short-circuit current, 1 sec. 16 [kA]

9. Mechanical strength 1000 cycles

SPECIFICATION

RS

DRAWING

NNO - Version for spun concrete pole


